
Reasonable accommodations will be provided upon request. Contact the City of Milwaukee ADA 
Coordinator, 414-286-3475 or adacoordinator@milwaukee.gov no later than 72 hours before the 
scheduled event.  2024

De ser solicitadas, se brindan acomodaciones razonables.  Comuníquese con el Coordinador de la Ley 
de estadounidenses discapacitados (ADA) al (414) 286-3475 o adacoordinator@milwaukee.gov  
a más tardar 72 horas antes del evento programado. 2024

Bring your bicycle to select library locations for minor repairs like new inner tubes 
or brake adjustments, free of charge! Mechanics from the Wisconsin Bike Federation
will provide tips and tricks to keep your bike in good condition all summer long. In 
case of inclement weather, the program will be moved inside.

¡Traiga su bicicleta a las sucursales designadas para realizar reparaciones básicas sin 
costo alguno tales como colocar las cámaras nuevas de llantas de bicicleta o ajustar
los frenos! Los mecánicos de Wisconsin Bike Federation brindarán consejos para 
mantener a su bicicleta en buenas condiciones durante todo el verano. En caso de que 
haya inclemencias del tiempo, el programa se llevará a cabo adentro.

Saturday, June 22 - 12-2 pm
Villard Square
5190 N. 35th St.

Monday, June 24 - 4-6 pm
East Branch
2320 N. Cramer St.

Wednesday, June 26 - 4-6 pm
Center Street Branch
2727 W. Fond du Lac Ave.

Thursday, June 27 - 4-5:30 pm
Capitol Branch
3969 N. 74th St.

Friday, June 28 - 4-6 pm
Atkinson Branch
1960 W. Atkinson Ave.

*Monday, July 1 - 4-6 pm
Mitchell Street Branch
906 W. Historic Mitchell St.

Wednesday, July 3 - 4-6 pm
Tippecanoe Branch
3912 S. Howell Ave.

Monday, July 8 - 4-6 pm
Washington Park Branch
2121 N. Sherman Blvd.

Monday, July 15 - 4-6 pm
Zablocki Branch
3501 W. Oklahoma Ave.

Monday, July 29 - 4-6 pm
Bay View Branch
2566 S. Kinnickinnic Ave.

Saturday, August 3 - 1-3 pm
Good Hope Branch
7715 W. Good Hope Rd.

*Presented in English & Spanish
  Presentado en inglés y español


